Brick and Paving
Retall Price List

Tasmania - 1st October 2022

‘australbriCkS° ‘ BOWRAL BRICKS DANIEL ROBERTSON ‘ NUBRIK ‘ BHIGKWUHKS



Brick & Paving Retail Price List esricusie

Tasmania - 1st October 2022

Austral Bricks Face Bricks

PRODUCT / COLOURS

Homestead
Red, Mushroom, Buff

Access

Ruby, Chestnut, Tan
Shale

Ash

Yarra
Burnley, Richmond,
Essendon, Toorak, Fitzroy

Coach House
Cream, Centennial Blend, Tan, Red

Symmetry
Cottage

Hamptons
Whitehaven

Industrial
Iron, Steel, Alloy

Industrial Flash
Iron, Foundry

Indulgence
Biscotti, Praline, Tapas

Metallix
Zinc, Graphite, Zinc Flash, Graphite Flash

Panorama50 390 x 110 x 50mm
Snowfield, Lunar Crust, Night Sky, Midnight

La Paloma
Azul, Miro, Castellana, Romero

La Paloma50* 230 x 110 x 50mm
Azul, Castellana, Romero, Miro
* La Palomab0 bricks are only made to order

La Paloma Grande50 290 x 110 x 50mm
Castellana, Romero, Miro

La Paloma Rustico 475 x 100 x 40mm
Miro, Gaudi

PRICE PER 1000

$1445

$1468
$1490
$1625

$1515

$1570

$1800

$2477

$1601

$1544

$1829

$1916

$5400

$4153

$4153

$5753

$12485

PRODUCT / COLOURS PRICE PER 1000

San Selmo Reclaimed
Reclaimed Original, $4153
Limewash, Aged Red

San Selmo Smoked
Cloudy Silver, Grey Cashmere, $4153
Opaque Slate, Wild Storm

San Selmo Corso Raw 500 x 100 x 40mm
Arno, Potenza, Piave, Marana, Livenza, Brenta $11.70 each

San Selmo Corso Textured 500 x 100 x 40mm

Arno, Potenza, Piave, Marana, Livenza, Brenta $13.20 each
Forest

Cleland, Penola, Morialta, Black Forest $2394
Governor

King, Haigh, Gipps $2846
Sculptured Sands - Natural

Granite, Beach, Dolomite, Siltstone, Ochre $2963
Sculptured Sands - Opaque

Arenite, Quartz, Olivine, Calcite $3080
Mineral Contours

Mineral Sands, Feldspar Taupe, Gypsum Tan, $2933
Mica Grey

La Paloma Combed

Miro $8520
La Paloma Curved

Miro $8520
La Paloma Tash

Azul $8520
Nelissen

Hasselt, Tournai, Bruges, Ostend, Charleroi, $4153

Limburg, Ypres, Mechelen, Gent
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Glazed Range

PRODUCT / COLOURS

Burlesque
Enchanting Yellow, Luscious Red,

Deepening Green, Bursting Orange, Smashing Blue,
Charming Black, Indulgent White, Maj
Karrington Silver, Brushed Leather, Cognac lllusion,

Oyster Grey, Sublime Steel
Double Headers

Venetian Glass Bricks
PRODUCT/COLOURS/FORMAT

Natural - Arctic Crystal
Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz,
Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber

Frosted - Arctic Crystal
Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz,
Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber

Polished - Arctic Crystal
Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz,
Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber

Satin - Arctic Crystal
Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz,
Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber

Clay Commons

Straight Edge Commons
Coach House Commons
Render Blocks 230 x 162 x 110

Accessories

Solids & Sills Subject to availability
Squints Subject to availability
Special Shapes Subject to availability

jestic Grey,

FULL BRICK

$49.40 each
$65.60 each

$52.40 each
$69.80 each

$66.80 each
$83.60 each

$52.40 each
$69.80 each

PRICE PER 1000

$6801

$8159

1/2 BRICK

$44.20 each
$59.20 each

$47.70 each
$61.70 each

$59.70 each
$74.20 each

$4770 each
$61.70 each

$1215
$1273
$2511

$5.50 each
$7.70 each
POA

Thin Brick

PRODUCT / COLOURS

La Paloma

Azul, Castellana, Romero, Miro

Facing 230 x 18 x 76mm:

Corner Facing 230 x 110 x 18 x 76mm:

La Paloma Glazed

Black, White

Facing 230 x 18 x 76mm:

Corner Facing 230 x 110 x 18 x 7T6mm:

San Selmo Reclaimed

Reclaimed Original, Aged Red, Limewash

Facing 230 x 18 x 76mm:
Corner Facing 230 x 110 x 18 x 76mm:

San Selmo Smoked

Grey Cashmere, Opaque Slate

Facing 230 x 18 x 76mm:

Corner Facing 230 x 110 x 18 x 76mm:

Terracotta Cladding

Skin
Tesino, Potenza, Alento, Livenza, Savio,
Chiente, Piave

PRICE PER SQM / EACH

$205.60 SQM
$15.10 each

$222.40 SQM
$15.10 each

$205.60 SQM
$14.60 each

$205.60 SQM
$14.60 each

POA
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Bowral Bricks

PRODUCT / COLOURS PRICE PER 1000
Bowral76 Murray Grey, Bowral Brown $2616
Limousin Gold, St Pauls Cream, Simmental Silver $3053
Brahman Granite, Chillingham White, Capitol Red, $3242
Gertrudis Brown

Bowral Blue, Renovation Gertrudis Brown, $4155
Shorthorn Mix, Hereford Bronze, Embassy Red

Bowral50 230 x 110 x 50mm

Murray Grey, Bowral Brown $2616
Limousin Gold, St Pauls Cream, Simmental Silver $3053
Brahman Granite, Chillingham White, Capitol Red, $3242
Gertrudis Brown

Bowral Blue, Renovation Gertrudis Brown, $4155
Shorthorn Mix, Hereford Bronze, Embassy Red

Bowral300 300 x 110 x 50mm

Bowral Brown, Murray Grey $4834
Limousin Gold, St Pauls Cream, Simmental Silver $5267
Brahman Granite, Chillingham White, Capitol Red, $5700
Gertrudis Brown

Bowral Blue, Renovation Gertrudis Brown, $6145
Shorthorn Mix, Hereford Bronze, Embassy Red

Bowral Shapes

Cants, Double & Single Bullnose, 45 Degree Squints $9144
Conduits, Radius $10022
Other Sculptured Shapes $22272
Nubrik

PRODUCT / COLOURS PRICE PER 1000
Traditional

Spencer Tan, Acland Cream, Chapel Red, $2253
Belmore Grey, Lygon Coffee, Domain Terracotta

Artisan

Avalanche, Aurora, Tundra, Wolf $2468
Laneway

Brunswick Blue, Weathered Red, $2330
Hardware Grey, Hosier Bluestone $2473
Weathered Bricks

Weathered White, Weathered Black $2330

Special Shapes (Available in all colours)
Plinth Stretcher/Returns, Single Bullnose, Cant, $7317
Double Bullnose, 45° Squint, Reveal, Sill

Daniel Robertson

PRODUCT / COLOURS PRICE PER 1000
Traditional

Apricot, Buff, Grey Blend $1858
Traditional50 - 230 x 110 x 50mm

Apricot, Buff, Grey Blend $1882
Hawthorn

Cambridge, Red, Tan, Black, London $1858
Hawthorn50 - 230 x 110 x 50mm

Cambridge, Red, Tan, Black, London $1882
Overland - Pristine

Tarkine, Huon, Freycinet, Cradle, Bruny, Flinders $2102
Overland - Rugged

Tarkine, Huon, Freycinet, Cradle, Bruny, Flinders $2375
Overland Blends - Pristine

Franklin-Gordon, Tasman $2157
Overland Blends - Rugged

Franklin-Gordon, Tasman $2430
Clay Pavers

PRODUCT / COLOURS PRICE PER SQM
Earth50 230 x 114 x 50mm (Nominal Size)

Suitable for pedestrian/light vehicle traffic

Sunburst Red $82.50 SQM
Commercial 65 230 x 114 x 65 mm (Nominal Size)

Suitable for vehicle traffic

Firestone Red $89.50 SQM

Bowral London 230 x 114 x 65mm (Stocked to order)

Regency Grey, Silver Sands, Chestnut, $105.50 SQM
Harvest Fleck, Maple, Brahman Granite,

Bowral Blue

Bowral Hamlet 230 x 76 x 65mm (Stocked to order)
Ash, Sepia, Blue $163.00 SQM

Mortex PRICE PER 20kg BAG
Grey $17.60 each
Charcoal $19.40 each
White $20.50 each



Brick Blends: When ordering a brick blend Austral Bricks will supply the correct
ratio of colours on separate pallets ready for your bricklayer to blend together on
site. If you prefer Austral Bricks can pre-blend the colours for you at an additional
cost of $250 + GST per thousand.

Cartage: All pricing includes metro delivery rates within the Launceston area, which
extends to Wynyard in the North-West Coast, and Hobart Area, which extends to
Dodges Ferry in the South-East, and Snug and Huonville in the South. Minimum
delivery fee of $275.00. All other delivery areas: rates on application.

Pallet: There are no credits applied for empty pallet pickups. We will still endeavour
to pick up empty pallets upon request but no refund or credit will be applied.

Terms of Sale: Strictly net 30 days to approved clients only, otherwise cash,
credit card or direct debit. AMEX surcharge 3%.

Account Customers: A charge of 3% will be made on all credit card payments
on overdue accounts. All brick and block sales are subject to the ABBTF levy of
$1.65 per thousand. For more information please ask for a ABBTF fact sheet.
PLEASE NOTE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF TRADE ARE AVAILABLE ON
OUR WEBSITE, DELIVERY DOCKETS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.

Please refer to the Austral Bricks website for full terms & conditions.
www.australbricks.com.au



Visit. australbricks.com.au
Call. 13 Brick

Design Studio goRtt
7-9 Franklin Wharf
Hobart
TAS 7000
036212 9120
hobartdesignstudio
@brickworks.com.au

De5|gn Centre Launceston
81Brisbane St
Launceston
TAS 7250
0363255700
launcestondesigncentre
@brickworks.com.au

Factory Sales Lngiiand
Corner of Cressy Road &
Weston Street Longford
TAS 7301
0363974500
infotas @australbricks.com.au

Follow Us 0@0@9

The product images in our brochures give a general indication of colour for your preliminary selection.
We also recommend you view current product samples before making your final selections. 10/2022
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