# Brick and Paving Retail Price List

Tasmania - 1st October 2022



# Brick & Paving Retail Price List GST Inclusive

Tasmania - 1st October 2022

## Austral Bricks Face Bricks

PRODUCT / COLOURS	PRICE PER 1000	PRODUCT / COLOURS	PRICE PER 1000
<b>Homestead</b> Red, Mushroom, Buff	\$1445	San Selmo Reclaimed Reclaimed Original, Limewash, Aged Red	\$4153
Access Ruby, Chestnut, Tan Shale Ash	\$1468 \$1490 \$1625	San Selmo Smoked Cloudy Silver, Grey Cashmere, Opaque Slate, Wild Storm	\$4153
Yarra Burnley, Richmond,	\$1515	<b>San Selmo Corso Raw</b> 500 × 100 × 40mm Arno, Potenza, Piave, Marana, Livenza, Brenta	\$11.70 each
Essendon, Toorak, Fitzroy  Coach House Cream, Centennial Blend, Tan, Red	\$1570	San Selmo Corso Textured 500 × 100 × 40mm Arno, Potenza, Piave, Marana, Livenza, Brenta	\$13.20 each
Symmetry		<b>Forest</b> Cleland, Penola, Morialta, Black Forest	\$2394
Cottage  Hamptons	\$1800	<b>Governor</b> King, Haigh, Gipps	\$2846
Whitehaven	\$2477	Sculptured Sands - Natural	40000
Industrial Iron, Steel, Alloy	\$1601	Granite, Beach, Dolomite, Siltstone, Ochre	\$2963
Industrial Flash Iron, Foundry	\$1544	Sculptured Sands - Opaque Arenite, Quartz, Olivine, Calcite	\$3080
Indulgence Biscotti, Praline, Tapas	\$1829	Mineral Contours Mineral Sands, Feldspar Taupe, Gypsum Tan, Mica Grey	\$2933
<b>Metallix</b> Zinc, Graphite, Zinc Flash, Graphite Flash	\$1916	<b>La Paloma Combed</b> Miro	\$8520
<b>Panorama50</b> 390 × 110 × 50mm Snowfield, Lunar Crust, Night Sky, Midnight	\$5400	<b>La Paloma Curved</b> Miro	\$8520
<b>La Paloma</b> Azul, Miro, Castellana, Romero	\$4153	<b>La Paloma Tash</b> Azul	\$8520
La Paloma50* 230 × 110 × 50mm Azul, Castellana, Romero, Miro * La Paloma50 bricks are only made to order	\$4153	<b>Nelissen</b> Hasselt, Tournai, Bruges, Ostend, Charleroi, Limburg, Ypres, Mechelen, Gent	\$4153
<b>La Paloma Grande50</b> 290 × 110 × 50mm Castellana, Romero, Miro	\$5753		
<b>La Paloma Rústico</b> 475 × 100 × 40mm Miro, Gaudi	\$12485		

### Tasmania - 1st October 2022

Glazed Range			Thin Brick	
PRODUCT / COLOURS		PRICE PER 1000	PRODUCT / COLOURS	PRICE PER SQM / EACH
Burlesque Enchanting Yellow, Luscious Red, Deepening Green, Bursting Orang Charming Black, Indulgent White, Karrington Silver, Brushed Leathe Oyster Grey, Sublime Steel Double Headers	Majestic Grey,	\$6801 , \$8159	La Paloma Azul, Castellana, Romero, Miro Facing 230 × 18 × 76mm: Corner Facing 230 × 110 × 18 × 76mm:  La Paloma Glazed Black, White Facing 230 × 18 × 76mm: Corner Facing 230 × 110 × 18 × 76mm:	\$205.60 SQM \$15.10 each \$222.40 SQM \$15.10 each
Venetian Glass Bricks			San Selmo Reclaimed	
PRODUCT/COLOURS/FORMAT	FULL BRICK	1/2 BRICK	Reclaimed Original, Aged Red, Limewash Facing 230 × 18 × 76mm: Corner Facing 230 × 110 × 18 × 76mm:  San Selmo Smoked Grey Cashmere, Opaque Slate Facing 230 × 18 × 76mm: Corner Facing 230 × 110 × 18 × 76mm:	\$205.60 SQM
Natural – Arctic Crystal Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz,	\$49.40 each \$65.60 each	\$44.20 each \$59.20 each		\$14.60 each
Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber  Frosted – Arctic Crystal  Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz,  Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber	\$52.40 each \$69.80 each	\$47.70 each \$61.70 each		\$205.60 SQM \$14.60 each
<b>Polished –</b> Arctic Crystal Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz, Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber	\$66.80 each \$83.60 each	\$59.70 each \$74.20 each	Terracotta Cladding  Sk1n  Tesino, Potenza, Alento, Livenza, Savio, Chiente, Piave	504
Satin – Arctic Crystal Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz, Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber	\$52.40 each \$69.80 each	\$47.70 each \$61.70 each		POA
Clay Commons Straight Edge Commons		\$1215		
Coach House Commons Render Blocks 230 × 162 × 110		\$1273 \$2511		
Accessories				
Solids & Sills Subject to availabilit Squints Subject to availability Special Shapes Subject to availab		\$5.50 each \$7.70 each POA		

PRODUCT / COLOURS	PRICE PER 1000
<b>Bowral76</b> Murray Grey, Bowral Brown Limousin Gold, St Pauls Cream, Simmental Silver	\$2616 \$3053
Brahman Granite, Chillingham White, Capitol Red Gertrudis Brown	, \$3242
Bowral Blue, Renovation Gertrudis Brown, Shorthorn Mix, Hereford Bronze, Embassy Red	\$4155
<b>Bowral50</b> 230 × 110 × 50mm Murray Grey, Bowral Brown	\$2616
Limousin Gold, St Pauls Cream, Simmental Silver	\$3053
Brahman Granite, Chillingham White, Capitol Red Gertrudis Brown	, \$3242
Bowral Blue, Renovation Gertrudis Brown, Shorthorn Mix, Hereford Bronze, Embassy Red	\$4155
<b>Bowral300</b> 300 × 110 × 50mm Bowral Brown, Murray Grey	\$4834
Limousin Gold, St Pauls Cream, Simmental Silver	\$5267
Brahman Granite, Chillingham White, Capitol Red Gertrudis Brown	, \$5700
Bowral Blue, Renovation Gertrudis Brown, Shorthorn Mix, Hereford Bronze, Embassy Red	\$6145
Bowral Shapes Cants, Double & Single Bullnose, 45 Degree Squir Conduits, Radius	nts \$9144 \$10022

Other Sculptured Shapes

Nubrik product/colours	PRICE PER 1000
<b>Traditional</b> Spencer Tan, Acland Cream, Chapel Red, Belmore Grey, Lygon Coffee, Domain Terracotta	\$2253
<b>Artisan</b> Avalanche, Aurora, Tundra, Wolf	\$2468
<b>Laneway</b> Brunswick Blue, Weathered Red, Hardware Grey, Hosier Bluestone	\$2330 \$2473
<b>Weathered Bricks</b> Weathered White, Weathered Black	\$2330
Special Shapes (Available in all colours) Plinth Stretcher/Returns, Single Bullnose, Cant, Double Bullnose, 45° Squint, Reveal, Sill	\$7317

### **Daniel Robertson**

PRODUCT / COLOURS	PRICE PER 1000
<b>Traditional</b> Apricot, Buff, Grey Blend	\$1858
<b>Traditional50</b> - 230 × 110 × 50mm Apricot, Buff, Grey Blend	\$1882
<b>Hawthorn</b> Cambridge, Red, Tan, Black, London	\$1858
<b>Hawthorn50</b> - 230 × 110 × 50mm Cambridge, Red, Tan, Black, London	\$1882
<b>Overland – Pristine</b> Tarkine, Huon, Freycinet, Cradle, Bruny, Flinders	\$2102
<b>Overland - Rugged</b> Tarkine, Huon, Freycinet, Cradle, Bruny, Flinders	\$2375
<b>Overland Blends - Pristine</b> Franklin-Gordon, Tasman	\$2157
Overland Blends - Rugged Franklin-Gordon, Tasman	\$2430

Ash, Sepia, Blue

\$22272

Clay Pavers	
PRODUCT / COLOURS	PRICE PER SQM
<b>Earth50</b> 230 × 114 × 50mm (Nominal Size) Suitable for pedestrian/light vehicle traffic Sunburst Red	\$82.50 SQM
Commercial 65 230 × 114 × 65 mm (Nominal Size) Suitable for vehicle traffic Firestone Red	\$89.50 SQM
<b>Bowral London</b> 230 × 114 × 65mm (Stocked to ord Regency Grey, Silver Sands, Chestnut, Harvest Fleck, Maple, Brahman Granite, Bowral Blue	er) \$105.50 SQM
Bowral Hamlet 230 × 76 × 65mm (Stocked to order	er)

#### Mortex PRICE PER 20kg BAG \$17.60 each Grey \$19.40 each Charcoal White \$20.50 each

\$163.00 SQM

**Brick Blends**: When ordering a brick blend Austral Bricks will supply the correct ratio of colours on separate pallets ready for your bricklayer to blend together on site. If you prefer Austral Bricks can pre-blend the colours for you at an additional cost of \$250 + GST per thousand.

**Cartage:** All pricing includes metro delivery rates within the Launceston area, which extends to Wynyard in the North-West Coast, and Hobart Area, which extends to Dodges Ferry in the South-East, and Snug and Huonville in the South. Minimum delivery fee of \$275.00. All other delivery areas: rates on application.

Pallet: There are no credits applied for empty pallet pickups. We will still endeavour to pick up empty pallets upon request but no refund or credit will be applied.

**Terms of Sale:** Strictly net 30 days to approved clients only, otherwise cash, credit card or direct debit. AMEX surcharge 3%.

Account Customers: A charge of 3% will be made on all credit card payments on overdue accounts. All brick and block sales are subject to the ABBTF levy of \$1.65 per thousand. For more information please ask for a ABBTF fact sheet. PLEASE NOTE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF TRADE ARE AVAILABLE ON OUR WEBSITE, DELIVERY DOCKETS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.

Please refer to the Austral Bricks website for full terms & conditions. www.australbricks.com.au

#### Visit. australbricks.com.au

Call. 13 Brick

#### **Design Studio**

#### Hobart

7-9 Franklin Wharf Hobart TAS 7000 03 6212 9120 hobartdesignstudio @brickworks.com.au

#### **Design Centre**

#### Launceston

81 Brisbane St Launceston TAS 7250 03 6325 5700

launcestondesigncentre @brickworks.com.au

#### **Factory Sales**

#### Longford

Corner of Cressy Road & Weston Street Longford

TAS 7301 03 6397 4500

infotas @australbricks.com.au

#### Follow Us













The product images in our brochures give a general indication of colour for your preliminary selection. We also recommend you view current product samples before making your final selections. 10/2022

